
 

 

P.S.220 the Edward Mandel School Calendar 2023-2024 

Please note the following: On days when school building are closed due to inclement 
weather or other emergencies, all student and families should plan participating in 
remote learning  

DATE WEEKDAY EVENT 

Sept. 6 Wednesday Meet and Greet the PS220 Staff 

Sept. 7 Thursday 
First day of school 

Sept. 14 Thursday 
Virtual Curriculum Night 4:30-7:30pm 

Sept. 14 Thursday 
Virtual: Parent Workshop Step by Step How to Set Up NYC School Account at 

3:15pm 

Sept. 15 Friday 
Parent Workshop: Play, learning, and social life in the classroom and out of the 

classroom at 8:45am in-person 

 Sept. 15-Oct 15 One month Hispanic Heritage Month 

Sept. 18 Monday 
Virtual: Hispanic Heritage Month: Watercolors with Lizeth Prieto 

Sept. 18-22 Mon. – Fri. Dental Smile Outreach Program for 5th thru 2nd grade ONLY (inside program) 

Sept. 18 Monday School Leadership Meeting in-person at 4:30pm 

Sept. 22 Thursday Dads take your child to school day event 

Sept. 25 Monday Yom Kippur, schools closed 

Sept. 26 Tuesday Parent Meeting Title I meeting at 5:30pm 

Sept. 26 Tuesday Parent Association Meeting at 6:30pm 

Sept 27  Wednesday School wide Event PBIS kick-off upper grade parents are invited 

Sept.28 Thursday School wide Event PBIS kick-off lower grade parents are invited 

Sept.29 Friday SEL presentation by Ned’s Mindset presentation upper grade at 1:35pm 

Oct. 2-6  Mon - Fri School Fundraiser “Double Good” online 

Oct. 3  Tuesday Virtual Family Workshop Book: Coqui in the City Why are Coqui’s special? Art and Craft Paper 

craft Coqui 

Oct. 9 Monday 
Italian Heritage/Indigenous Peoples' Day, schools closed 

Oct. 17 Tuesday 
Parent Association Meeting at 6:30pm 

Oct. 18 Wednesday 
School Wide: Literacy Launch and Unity Day Event 

Please wear orange T-shirt 

Oct. 19 Thursday 
 Parent Weaving Together Workshop at PS144 at 9am 

Oct. 31 Tuesday 
Service learning Wonder Walk for the March of Dimes School wide Event 

Nov. 2 Thursday Early Dismissal at 11:40am Parent-Teacher Conferences for 

Nov.6-17 Mon. - Fri. Service learning City Harvest Collecting can goods 

Nov. 7 Tuesday Election Day, students do not attend school 

Nov. 16 Thursday Parent workshop: Parents Weaving Together at PS220 at 9am 



 

 

Nov. 21 Tuesday Parent Association Meeting at 6:30pm 

Nov. 23–24 Thurs.–Fri. Thanksgiving Recess, schools closed 

Nov.27-Dec11 Mon. to Mon School wide Service Learning:  Toys for Tots Collecting new toys for children 

Dec. 4-8 Mon. - Fri. School wide Event Scholastic Fair (schedule will be provided) 

Dec. 19 Tuesday Parent Association Meeting at 6:30pm 

Dec. 20 Wednesday Family Engagement: Winter Concert 

Dec. 21 Thursday Parent workshop: Parents Weaving Together at PS144 at 9am 

Dec 25–Jan. 1 
Mon. to Mon. 

   Winter Recess, schools closed 

Jan. 15 
Monday 

 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day, schools closed 

Jan. 16 Tuesday Parent Association Meeting at 6:30pm 

Feb 1-March 1 Whole month Black History Month 

Feb.7 Wednesday School Wide Event: World Read Aloud Day 

Feb 12-16 Mon – Fri. School Wide Event: Respect for All Week 

Feb 14  Wednesday School Wide Service Learning:  Kids Heart Challenge wear a Red T-Shirt  

Feb. 19–23 Mon.–Fri. Midwinter Recess, schools closed 

March 1-31 Whole month  Women History Month 

March 1 Friday School Wide Event: Read Across America 

March 7 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences early dismissal at 11:40am 

March 13-17 Mon. – Fri. Parent Workshop: Cultural Women’s History Quilt Making 

March 21 Thursday Parent Weaving Together Workshop at PS220 at 9am Women History: Popsicle Stick Art 

March29–April 1 Fri.- Mon. Easter Weekend, schools closed 

April 10 Wednesday Eid al-Fitr, schools closed 

April 11-12 Thurs.-Fri ELA State Exam 3-5th grade 

April 16 Tuesday Parent Association Meeting at 6:30pm 

April 22–30 Mon.-Tues. Spring Recess schools  closed 

May 1-31 Mon. – Fri. Asia American Pacific Islander Heritage Month 

May 3 Friday School Wide Event Field Day (If  it rain new date May 10) 

May 6-10 Mon -Fri School wide event: Scholastic Book Fair 

May 9-14 Mon - Fri New York State Math Exam for 3rd to 5th grade 

May 9  Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences 

May 15-17 Wed.-Fri. New York State Science Exam for  

May 21 Tuesday Parent Association Meeting at 6:30pm 

May 23 Thursday Family Engagement: CS4ALL School Wide Event 5-7:00pm 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day, schools closed 



 

 

June 6 Thursday Anniversary Day/Chancellor's Conference Day for staff development; students do not attend 

June 7 Friday Clerical Day; no classes for students attending 

June 17 Monday Eid al-Adha, schools closed 

June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth, schools closed 

June 26 Wednesday Last day of school for students 

   

 


